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              Lite-On LTR-301
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Lite-On
                

 Package
 Plugin,L=4.4mm

 Description
 
                2.4mA NPN 30V 100mW 100nA 940nm Plugin,L=4.4mm  Phototransistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0906
                      	$ 0.45
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0741
                      	$ 3.71
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0658
                      	$ 9.87
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0596
                      	$ 59.60
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0547
                      	$ 109.40
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0522
                      	$ 261.00



 
              In Stock: 3725
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  